Liquid Sensing
Solutions
al
og
ue
ns
or
 C

+ 5 to 12Vdc
15 A
ORDER GUIDE Catalogue Listing
Supply Current
Temperature range operating (storage) -25°C to +80°C (-30°C to +85°C) -40°C to +125°C (-40°C to +125°C)
Housing material
Output Current (@25OC & @ 5Vdc) Sinks 10mA Sinks 40mA
Leadwire Length
Polysulphone
180mm PTFE
15mA
Description Housing
Type
Standard
Temperature (1)
High
Temperature (2)
Mounting
 Dimensions
Screw In, M12 Thread,
Plastic
Type 1 LLE101000 LLE101101
Screw In, M12 Thread,
Plastic
Type 2 LLE102000 LLE102101
Screw In, M12 Thread,
Plastic
Type 3 LLE103000 LLE103101
Push In, Plastic Type 5 LLE105000 LLE105100
(1) Nitrile washer and nut supplied unassembled (except Type 5)
(2) VAMAC washer and nut supplied unassembled (except Type 5)
Issue J– 09/04/09  LL Short Form
4
SST Sensing are the sole manufacturer of Honeywell International Inc’s
complete range of liquid level sensors.   The above sensors can be supplied
under the Honeywell or SST brands.
Optomax Liquid Level Sensor
A range for general liquid sensing applications.
Low cost, high reliability, configured to suit your application.
Housing Style LLC500 LLC200 LLC600
M10 Thread (1) M12 Thread (2) 1/2" SAE Thread (3)
Output Function
Repeatability
Hysteresis
Response time rising liquid
Response time falling liquid (ethanol)
Supply Voltage (Vs)
Digital (High or Low in Air) outputs
± 1 mm
1 mm depending on liquid
50 µS
< 1 second
5 to 12VdcSupply Voltage (Vs)
Supply Current
Sink/Source Current
Operating temp range: operating (storage)
Housing Material
Cable Length
Environmental
Thermal Testing
Humidity
Vibration
 5 to 12Vdc
15mA nominal
10mA max
-25°C to +80°C (-30°C to +85°C)
Polysulphone UDEL 1700
200mm PTFE wires
IP 67 rated
As per BS EN60068-2-33
As per BS EN60068-2-30

If you do not see the options you need then please
t t    h  dditi l ti  il blcontact us as we have additional options available.
LLHP Order Guide
LLHP X X XX X X
A – Uses polysulphone sensor
1 – Standard LLC – High in Air (10mA, 5 to12V)
2 Standard LLC Low in Air (10mA 5 to 12V)
Internal Seal Washer
1 – Nitrile rubber
5 – Viton washer
Sensor Element
Output
2 – Standard LLC – Low in Air (10mA, 5 to 12V)
3 – Push Pull –High in Air (800mA, 10 to 45V)
4 – Push Pull –Low in Air (800mA, 10 to 45V)
5 – NPN – High in Air (800mA, 10 to 45V) Open collector
6 – NPN – Low in Air (800mA, 10 to 45V) Open collector
7 – PNP – High in Air (800mA, 10 to 45V) Open collector
8 – PNP – Low in Air (800mA, 10 to 45V) Open collector
Termination
Housing Type
D = M12 x 1 (Brad Harrison micro) (IP67)
H = Amp Superseal 1.5 (0.4m, 3-core cable)
(IP67) (Mating part no.: 282087)
I = Cable (0.5 meter) (IP67)
L = Cable (1 meter) (IP67)
M = Cable (3 meter) (IP67)
P = Flying Leads (24 AWG, 0.2m) (IP65)
R = Deutsch DT Series (0.4m, 3-core cable)
(IP67) (M ti t DT06 3S CE06)
Temperature Range (1)
1 – Deleted 8 - Stainless steel 1/2 NPT
2 - Stainless Steel 3/8 BSP         9 – Brass 1/2 NPT
3 - Brass 3/8 BSP                       A - Stainless steel 3/8 NPT
4 - Nickel plated brass 3/8 BSP  B – Brass 3/8 NPT
5 - Stainless Steel 1/2 BSP        C - Stainless steel M18x1.5
6 - Brass 1/2 BSP D – Brass M18x1.5
7 - Nickel plated brass 1/2 BSP
(IP67) (Mating part no.: DT06-3S-CE06)
Other terminations available on request.
Termination options D, H, I, L, M and R have
a temperature range of -20 to +75°C.
Issue J– 09/04/09  LL Short Form
Not all combinations are possible and MOQs may apply in some cases.
Please contact SST Sensing for details.
0 – -25 deg C to + 80 deg C
1 – -40 deg C to + 125 deg C
8
Probe Style Liquid Level
A flexible range of probe style level sensors with an Automotive style
connector and housing.
Specifications
Operation mode
Repeatability (mm)
LLAS
User defined single point on/off sw itch (Output high in air)
± 1
Response time Rising liquid level – 50 µS
Falling Liquid level – 1 second max (in ethanol)
Response in other liquids dependent on viscosity
Mounting
Material
Mounting dia 19.98 mm
Environmental –IP67 rated IP 67 rated
Polysulphone end. Plastic Body
Plastic Probe Style
Termination Amp Superseal 1.5 Series 282105
1. Ground
2.  Output
3.   +5V to +12V supply
Operating temperature (°C) -40 to +125 (-40°F to +257°F)
Thermal testing

P osi t ion/ P r obe Lengt h
P ar t  Number
Order Guide
3 71mm
4 77.75mm
5 83.25mm
6 95mm
7 100mm
8 125mm
1 =12 V
1 = AMP
Superseal
Connector Position
os t o / obe e gt
LLAS1A111 AMP Superseal/STD/12V /   posn 1 /  40mm
LLAS1A112 AMP Superseal/STD/12V /   posn 1 /  53mm
LLAS1A113 AMP Superseal/STD/12V /   posn 1 /  71mm
LLAS1A114 AMP Superseal/STD/12V /   posn 1 /  77.75mm
LLAS1A115 AMP Superseal/STD/12V /   posn 1 /  83.25mm
LLAS1A116 AMP Superseal/STD/12V /   posn 1 /  95mm
LLAS1A117 AMP Superseal/STD/12V /   posn 1 /  100mm
LLAS1A118 AMP Superseal/STD/12V /   posn 1 /  125mm
LLAS1A131 AMP Superseal/STD/12V /   posn 3 /  40mm
Example Configurations
Issue J– 09/04/09  LL Short Form
A=Std temp –25 deg c to +85 deg c
B=High Temp –25deg c to 125 deg c
Example Configurations
9
Design
We have a strong design team and can offer product modifications
to all of our product range.
Our capabilities
to all of our product range.
Our Design engineers are all Design for Six Sigma qualified and
we pride ourselves on the speed and quality of our engineering
capability.   We have expertise in:
Electronic & Mechanical Design specialising in solid state sensors
PCB layout
Device Physics
Analog and digital electronics
Product evaluation & testing
ApprovalsManufacturers’ Representatives
ISO9000:2000
p
In the UK and Ireland SST are also
sales representatives for
Honeywell Sensing & Control.
In this capacity we can supply you
with a wide range of sensing
l ti t il d t it
Contact details
Phone: +44 (0) 1698 740640
solutions tailored to suit your
needs.
SST Sensing Ltd
Unit B, Europark
Reema Road Industrial Estate
Fax: +44 (0) 1698 740280
email:       info@sstsensing.com
Visit us on our website at www.sstsensing.com to see the full range
Bellshill
Lanarkshire
ML4 1RR
Scotland, UK
Issue J – 09/04/09  LL Short Form